
CWC 2013

Copenhagen, 04.-05-05-2013

Age Group

Puslinge
LISTWRITER Weight class

26kg
TOURNAMENT LIST
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Pool
Platz

Rank

Pool A

1 Hektor Danielsen Team CWC
1:02

02
1:22

05
 0  0  0  4 0 9.

2 Ossian Johansson BK Atle
VT 8:0

51
GS 17:1

43
VT 3:0

54
VT 4:0

55
 4 19  5 32 2 2.I

3 William Lundh Schiano BK Starke
VT 12:6

54
3:25

12
VP 15:6

35
 2  9  4 38 2 4.II

4 Diako Mohammadi Thor N.
1:49

03 LL
0:21

02
 0  0  0  6 0 7.

5 Melvin Werkström BK Atle
LL

VT 4:4

51
4:00

13
0:44

02
 1  6  1 10 0 5.III

Pool B

1 Dominik Pyzara Team CWC
2:42

02
0:44

03
 0  0  0  8 0 8.

2 Liam Azzam Thor N.
VT 10:5

51
1:28

04
0:59

03
 1  5  2 10 0 6.III

3 Rasmus Ulriksen Thor N.
VT 13:9

54
VT 6:3

51
GS 12:0

42
 3 14  4 31 2 1.I

4 Noah Söderquist BK Ore
2:44

03
VT 7:0

52
 1  5  2 16 1 3.II

Fixtures  Pool A  Round IV

5-2 Melvin Werkström - Ossian Johansson

Fixtures  Pool B  Round IV

Final
Match for
Place 5+6

Match for
Place 3+4

Match for
Place 1+2

Pool A 3 William Lundh Schiano BK Starke 0 4.00:29

Pool B 4 Noah Söderquist BK Ore 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 2 Ossian Johansson BK Atle 1 2.03:20

Pool B 3 Rasmus Ulriksen Thor N. 4 1.TÜ 1:13
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